Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Matts - (288650) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Date

24/07/18
25/08/15
16/04/19
24/07/18
25/08/15
26/08/15
14/02/21
03/11/15
31/07/15
26/07/16
31/07/15
07/11/15
03/11/15
16/04/19
16/02/19
25/01/15
04/07/19
09/07/19
22/05/15
24/01/16
26/07/16
22/01117
25/01/15
15/02/20
13/12/17
24/01/16
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Meet

British Summer Championships

5th World Junior Championships
British Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

5th World Junior Championships

5th World Junior Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet
Fina Swimming World Cup 2015- Doha
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Fina World Swimming Cup 2015- Dubai
Fina Swimming World Cup 2015- Doha
British Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
2015 Flanders Speedo Cup

2019 World University Games

2019 World University Games

Japan Open Meet 2015

Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

British Summer Championships
Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

2015 Flanders Speedo Cup

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Swim England Winter Championships 2017

Flanders Speedo Cup 2016
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Singapore
Manchester
Doha, Qatar
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Dubai

Doha, Qatar
Glasgow
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
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Napoli, Italy
Tokyo

Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield

Antwerp, Belgium
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14/02/21
16/02/19
10/04/14
06/08/14
22/01117
10/01/16
13/12/17
21/05/16
10/06/15
07/11/15
15/02/20
10/04/14
25/07/14
11/04/14
25/07/14
15/12/19
11/06/16
25/03/18
03/12/13
01/05/16
19/05/18
03/12/13
01/05/16
10/03/13
03/05/15
15/03/14
21/12114
19/05/18
26/01/14
10/01/16
08/12/13
15/12/19
08/12/13
06/10/13
12/01/14
07/12/14
27/01/13
13/01/13
10/03/13
26/01/14
07/12/14
04/05/14
27/0113
15/04/12
04/05/14
17/03/12
15/01/12
07/10/12
02/10/11
09/04/11
24/04/11
18/12/10

08/05/10
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Manchester International Swim Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
British Gas Championships 2014

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014

Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

Star 2016 organizer KPD zvezda

Swim England Winter Championships 2017
European Championships 2016

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

Fina World Swimming Cup 2015- Dubai

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

British Gas Championships 2014

National Youth Team Championships

British Gas Championships 2014

National Youth Team Championships
Amsterdam Euro Cup

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
World School Games

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
2018 SENW Summer Championships

World School Games

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
British Gas International 2013

Manchester Open Meet 2015

Lancashire County Championships

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
2018 SENW Summer Championships

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Star 2016 organizer KPD zvezda

2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships
Amsterdam Euro Cup

2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
British Gas International 2013

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
2014 ASANWR Youth Championships

ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

2014 ASANWR Youth Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Radford Easter Open Meet

Leeds Christmas Cracker

Radford Annual Open Meet
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Sheffield
London
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Dubai
Sheffield
Glasgow
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Glasgow
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Manchester
Liverpool
Brasilia
Manchester
Leeds
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Sheffield
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Manchester
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Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Stockport Mo
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Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
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Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
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46.20
47.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.74
32.43
32.35
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33.46
32.81
32.21
32.21
31.54
32.13
32.14
32.48
31.20
31.58
33.24
32.98
32.88
32.40
32.61
32.56
32.32
31.84
32.29
32.88
32.63
33.05
32.90
32.41
32.29
32.61
33.40

32.08
32.65
32.09
31.79
31.66
31.60
31.48
31.80
31.88
32.65
32.22
33.10
32.16
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Date

14/02/21
14/02/21
15/02/20
15/02/20
15/12/19
15/12/19
09/07/19
04/07/19
16/04/19
16/04/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
24/07/18
24/07/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
25/03/18
13/12/17
13/12117
22/01/117
22/01117
26/07/16
26/07/16
11/06/16
21/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
10/01/16
10/01/16

07/11/15
07/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
26/08/15
25/08/15
25/08/15
31/07/15
31/07/15
10/06/15
22/05/15
03/05/15
25/01/15
25/01/15

Lancashire County Champs
Radford 27th Annual Open
Lancashire County Champs
Liverpool Summer Sprint

Lancashire County Champs

Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020

Amsterdam Euro Cup

Amsterdam Euro Cup

2019 World University Games

2019 World University Games

British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Swim England Winter Championships 2017
Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

Flanders Speedo Cup 2017

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

European Championships 2016

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

Flanders Speedo Cup 2016

Star 2016 organizer KPD zvezda

Star 2016 organizer KPD zvezda

Fina World Swimming Cup 2015- Dubai
Fina World Swimming Cup 2015- Dubai
Fina Swimming World Cup 2015- Doha
Fina Swimming World Cup 2015- Doha
5th World Junior Championships

5th World Junior Championships

5th World Junior Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

Japan Open Meet 2015

Manchester Open Meet 2015

2015 Flanders Speedo Cup

2015 Flanders Speedo Cup

Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool

Manchester
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Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield

Amsterdam, Holland

Amsterdam, Holland

Napoli, ltaly
Napoli, ltaly
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barcelona
London
Manchester
Manchester
Antwerp, Belgium
Antwerp, Belgium
Slovenia

Slovenia

Dubai

Dubai

Doha, Qatar
Doha, Qatar
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Sheffield
Sheffield
Barcelona
Tokyo
Manchester
Antwerp, Belgium

Antwerp, Belgium
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Co Salford
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Co Salford
Co Salford
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33.23
33.70
34.20
32.55
32.43
32.78
32.80
34.51
34.28
32.79
32.52
32.77
33.22
33.40
34.03
33.66
33.49
33.42
32.90
33.02
33.52
33.09
33.92
33.72
34.30
33.92
35.31
34.36
35.22
35.30
36.38
37.13
36.82
38.94
40.23
40.73
41.92
43.28
46.20
47.03
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21/12/14
07/12/14
07/12/14
06/08/14
06/08/14
25/07/14
25/07/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
11/04/14
10/04/14
10/04/14
15/03/14
26/01/14
26/01/14
12/01/14
08/12/13
08/12/13
03/12/13
03/12/13
06/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
27/01/113
27/01/13
13/01/13
07/10/12
15/04/12
17/03/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
24/04/11
09/04/11
18/12/10
08/05/10
14/03/10
02/05/09
22/03/09
28/06/08
16/03/08

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen
ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
National Youth Team Championships
National Youth Team Championships

2014 ASANWR Youth Championships
2014 ASANWR Youth Championships
British Gas Championships 2014

British Gas Championships 2014

British Gas Championships 2014
Lancashire County Championships
Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships
2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships
World School Games

World School Games

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

British Gas International 2013

British Gas International 2013

ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Radford Easter Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships

Leeds Christmas Cracker

Radford Annual Open Meet

Lancashire County Champs

Radford 27th Annual Open

Lancashire County Champs

Liverpool Summer Sprint

Lancashire County Champs
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Liverpool
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Portugal
Portugal
Liverpool
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Liverpool
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